HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, JABALPUR

List of candidates selected for empanelment of translators approved by
Hon’ble Chairman, High Court Legal Services Committee, Jabalpur.
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No.

Roll No.

1003
1009
1013
1014
1016
1018
1022
1023
1032
1033

Name of the applicant

- Shri Parmanand Sahu. Advocate

Shri Vivek Tiwari, Advocate
Smt. Archi Singh. Advocate

Ms. Ranjita Yadav, Advocate
Shri Paresh Pa|:ikh. Advocate
Ms. Sachi Khadre, Advocate

Shri Ramkishove Patel, Advocate

Shri Jayant Prakash Patel, Advocate

Shri Takmeel Nasir, Advocate

Shri Sanjay Kumar Malvi, Advocate
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