HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, JABALPUR

List of candidates selected for empanelment of translators approved by Hon'ble Chairman, High Court Legal Services Committee, Jabalpur.

No.	Roll No.	Name of the applicant
1	1003	Shri Parmanand Sahu, Advocate
2	1009	Shri Vivek Tiwari, Advocate
3	1013	Smt. Archi Singh, Advocate
4	1014	Ms. Ranjita Yadav, Advocate
5	1016	Shri Paresh Parikh, Advocate
6	1018	Ms. Sachi Khare, Advocate
7	1022	Shri Ramkishore Patel, Advocate
8	1023	Shri Jayant Prakash Patel, Advocate
9	1032	Shri Takmeel Nasir, Advocate
10	1033	Shri Sanjay Kumar Malvi, Advocate

(Mohit Dewa

MPHCLSC Jabalou